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Women / XB / 7 years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Creek261
TCGA

9.000 9.300 9.1508.600 36.050
2T 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Carmen Wolkowitz347
TCGA

9.100 9.100 8.8009.000 36.000
1 4T 2 3T 2 

2 

Alexis Seals270
TCGA

8.550 9.000 9.0009.200 35.750
6 5 1T 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Holtam132
Oly Ellisville

9.000 9.200 8.4008.900 35.500
2T 3T 3T 6 4 

4 

Samantha Grace129
Oly Ellisville

8.800 9.200 7.6009.200 34.800
3T 3T 1T 9 5 

5 

Viento Hernandez191
South County YMCA

8.700 9.400 8.6008.000 34.700
4 1 7T 5 6 

6 

Audrey Latzke183
South County YMCA

8.650 8.000 8.8008.900 34.350
5 7 3T 3T 7 

7 

Mylee Coke127
Oly Ellisville

8.400 9.300 7.8008.500 34.000
8 2T 5 8 8T

8T

Natalie Kospman133
Oly Ellisville

8.500 9.100 8.2008.200 34.000
7 4T 6 7 8T

8T

Zoe Forrest263
TCGA

8.800 8.300 8.7008.000 33.800
3T 6 7T 4 9 

9 
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